0865 EDGE PRO TECH TEE - AVAILABILITY

Available Colours

Black/Amber / Black/Emerald / Black/Red / Black/White

Navy/Red / Navy/Sky / Navy/White

International Size

XSY

SY

MY

LY

XLY

XL

XXL

XL

4XL

o/

8/9

10/11

12/13

Chest Inches (to fit)

24/16

26/28

28/30

30/32

32/34

34/36

38/40

42/44

46/48

48/50

50/52

52/54

Chest cm (to fit)

61/66

66/71

11776

16/81

81/86

86/91

97/102

107/112

117/122

122/127

127/132

132/137

Vutable

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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